
Customer p/nOur 

NumberClass
  Description

150192       1P021250 B    1 1/4-7 Heavy Hex Nut Plain

34997       1P021250 B    1 1/4-7 Heavy Hex Nut Plain

150194       1P021500 C    1 1/2-6 Heavy Hex Nut Plain

35004       1P021500 C    1 1/2-6 Heavy Hex Nut Plain

120921       1Z010380 A    3/8-16 Hex Nut Z

154042       1Z010380 A    3/8-16 Hex Nut Z

307034       1Z010630 A    5/8-11 Hex Nut Z

59223       1Z010630 A    5/8-11 Hex Nut Z

164176       4Z02025 A    1/4 SAE Flat Washer Z

60695       4Z02025 A    1/4 SAE Flat Washer Z

164177       4Z02075 B    3/4 SAE Flat Washer Z

273382       4Z02075 B    3/4 SAE Flat Washer Z

4070       5Z010250300 A    1/4-20 x 3 Hex Cap Gr 5 Z USA

235600       5Z011000250 A    1-8 x 2 1/2 Hex Cap Gr 5 Z USA

24055       5Z011000250 A    1-8 x 2 1/2 Hex Cap Gr 5 Z USA

32435       ED020380 A    3/8-16 Shoulder Eye Bolt

70983       ED020380 A    3/8-16 Shoulder Eye Bolt

40346       ED020500 A    1/2-13 Shoulder Eye Bolt

7084       ED020500 A    1/2-13 Shoulder Eye Bolt

308657       ED020750 A    3/4-10 Shoulder Eye Bolt

7085       ED020750 A    3/4-10 Shoulder Eye Bolt

16971       H1010500 A    1/2-13 Hex Nut 18-8 S/S

76305       H1010500 A    1/2-13 Hex Nut 18-8 S/S

Customer Part Number Analysis for: Fleming Mfg.

I. Different Part Numbers for the Same Item:


